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FRANKOMA POTTERY PRICE LIST FOR 1991.., . LISTED IN NUMERICAL ORDER
ADD 507 FOR FLAME
Catlg L. ) Catlg
Page Stock# Description Price  Page Stock# Description Price
Lazybones Pattern Dinnerware Plainsman Pattern, continued:
23 4AB Cream & Sugar Set 10.00 17 5LCSet Juice Set 28.70
23 4A 8 oz. Creamer only 4.00 18 5LS 45pc Set Dinnerware 169.50
23 4B Sugar Bowl/w Lid 6.00 Open Stock Price 199.50
4BL Lid Only 2.00 19 5M 16 oz. Mug 6.00
23 4C Coffee Cup 4.00 19 5N 4% qt. Bowl 20.00
23 4D 2 qt. Pitcher 12.50 16 5NC/D Chip & Dip Set 25.00
22 4DTS  Deluxe Starter Set 95.00 19 5NS 9" Sq. Bowl 5.50
Open Stock Price 111.50 19 5P 17" Large Platter 20.00
23 4LE 5" Saucer 3.50 19 5PS 9" Platter/Tray 4.50
23 4F 10" Dinner Plate 6.50. 19 5Q 12" Platter 10.00
23 4G 7" Salad Plate 4.00 19 5QD 13" Divided Bowl 10.00
23 4H Salt & Pepper Set 6.00 19 5QS 13" Stk Platter 6.50
23 4K Butter Dish 8.00 14 5QSLS 36pc Platter Style
4KB Bottom Only 4.00 Service for 8 160.00
4KT Top Only 4.00 Open Stock Price 171.50
22 4LS 45pc Set Dinnerware 169.50 19 5TL 12 Cup Teapot/wLid 15.00
Open Stock Price 199.50 5TL-L Lid Only 4.00
23 4M 18 oz. Mug 6.00 17 5TL/W Teapot & WarmerSet 23.00
23 4N 24 oz. Bowl 5.50 18 5TS 20pc StarterSet 75.00
23 4p 13" Platter 10.00 Open Stock Price 88.00
23 4QD 11" Divided bowl 10.00 19 5V 2 qt. Baker/w Lid 12.00
23 4SC 11 oz. Soup Cup 4,50 19 SVL Lid Only 4.00
22 4TS 20pc Starter Set 75.00 19 5V/W 2 qt. Baker/w Warmer 20.00
Open Stock Price 88.00 19 5W 3 qt. Baker/w Lid 16.50
23 4v 2 qt. Baker 12.00 5WL Lid Only 4.00
4V-L  Lid Only for Baker 4.00 19 5W/W 3 qt.Baker /W Warmer 24.50
16 4V/W 2 qt.Baker/Warmer 20.00 19 5X 14 oz. Bowl 4:00
23 4w 3 qt. Baker 16.50 19 5XL 20 oz. Bowl 4.50
4W-L  Lid Only for Baker 4.00 19 5XS 9 oz. Fruit Bowl 3.50
16 LW /W 3 qt. Baker/Warmer 24.50
%g ZX ;2 oz. gerial Bowl 2.28 Westwind Pattern Dinnerware
XL oz. Bow .
" 21 6AB Cream & Sugar Set 10.00
23 4Y 6" Spoon Holder 4.00 21 EA 9 oz. Creamer 4 00
. . 21 6B Sugar Bowl/w Lid 6.00
Plainsman Pattern Dinnerware . 23L gingHIé 2'88
19 5AB Cream & Sugar SEt 10.00 ortee up .
19 SA 12 oz. Creamer Only 4 .00 20 6DTS Deluxe StarterSet 95.00
19 5B Sugar Bowl/w Lid 6.00 ORen Stock Price 111.50
. 21 6E 5" Welled Saucer 3.50
5BL Lid Only 2.00 no e
21 6F 10" Dinner Plate 6.50
19 5C Coffee Cup 4.00 o
21 6G 7" Salad Plate 4.00
19 5CC 5 oz. Teacup 3.50 21 1 6
19 5D 3 qt. Pitcher 15.00 21 6H Salt & Pepper Set .00
19 SDA 6 oz. Creamer 4.00 6J 2 Cup Teapot/w Lid  8.00
19  5DB  Sugar Bowl/NO 1id 4.00 6JL ~ Lid Only -00
17 6JSET Tea-Set 21.00
18 5DTS Deluxe Starter Set  95.00 .
0 ‘g : 111 20 6LS 45pcSet Dinnerware 169.50
pen Stock Price .50 .
19 SE 5" Saucer 3.50 Open Stock Price 199.50
" . ) 21 6N 1 t. Bowl 5.50
19 5F 10" Dinner Plate 6.50 q
19 5FC 15" Chop Plate 27.50 21 6P 11" Platter/Tray 5.50
" 14 6PLS 36pc Platter Style
19 5FS 9" Luncheon Plate 4.50 ]
19 5G 7" Salad Plate 4.00 Service for 8 150.00
19 5H Salt & Pepper Set 6.00 OpenStock Price 63.50
21 65 Two Spout Gravy 8.00
19 5L 12 oz. Tumbler 4.50 17 12
19 5LC 6 oz. Juice Tumbler 3.80 65/ST Gravy Boat & Tray .50
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FRANKOMA POTTERY PRICE L1ST FOR 1991....LISTED IN NUMERICAL ORDER
ADD 507 FOR FLAME

Stock# Description

Westwind Pattern, continued:

6 Cup Teapot/w Lid 12.
Lid Only 4.
20pc Starter Set 75.
Open Stock Price 88.
18 oz. Baker 8.
Lid Only 3.

% qt. Baker/w Lid 16.
Lid Only 6.

2% qt.Baker/w Warmer 24.

1% qt. Baker/w Lid 12.
Lid Only 5.
1% qt.Baker/w Warmer 20.
14 oz. Baker 4,
10 oz. Fruit Bowl 3.

Aztec Pattern Dinnerware

Page 2
Catlg
Page
21 6T
6TL
20 6TS
21 6U
6UL
21 6V
6VL
16 6V/W
21 6VS
6VSL
16 6VS/W
21 6X
21 6XS
25 7AB
25 7A
25 7B
7BL
25 7C
25 7D
24 7DTS
25 7E
25 1F
25 7FC
25 7FL
25 1G
25 7H
25 7J
7JL
25 7K
25 7KB
25 JKT
24 7LS
25 ™
25 7N
25 7PS
25 7Q
25 7QS
25 7T
7TL
25 1TP
24 71TS
25 v
7VL
25 7V/W
25 W
JWL
25 TW/W

Cream & Sugar Set 10.
6 oz. Creamer 4.
Sugar Bowl/w Lid 6.
Lid Only 2.
Coffee Cup 4.
2 qt. Pitcher 12.
Deluxe Starter SEt 95.
Open Stock Price 111.
5" Saucer

9" Luncheon Plate

15" Chop Plate 2
10" Dinner Plate

7" Salad Plate

Salt & Pepper Set

2 Cup TEapot

Lid Only

Butter Dish

Bottom only for

butter dish

Top omnly for

butter dish

45pc Set Dinnerware 169.

Open Stock Price 199.
14 oz. Mug :

1 qt. Bowl 5.
9" Platter/Tray 4,
13" Platter 10.
13" Stk Platter 6.
6 Cup TEapot 12.
Lid Only 4.
17" Oval Platter 20.
20 pc Starter Set 75.
Open Stock Price 88.
2 qt. Baker/w Lid 12.
Lid only 4.
2 qt. Baker/w Warmer 20,
3 qt. Baker/w Lid 16.
Lid Only 4,

3 gqt. Baker/w Warmer 24,

=~ E o OoNCCAARS~OANNP W

6.

Price

Catlg
Page

25
25
25

26
26
26
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Stock# Description

Aztec Pattern,continued:

7X
7XL
7X0

14 oz. Bowl
20 oz. Bowl
8 oz. Fruit Bowl

4
4
3

Wagonwheel Pattern Dinnerware

94AB
94A
94B
94BL
94C
94D
94E
94F
94FL
94G
94H
947
94JL
94L
94M
94N
94P
94Q

.94V
"94VL

94w
94WL
94X
94XL
94X0

Artware-Mugs—Sculpture-Etc.

B3
BP

B-SET

BTR
CBTR

Cream ‘& Sugar
Creamer Only
Sugar Bowl/w Lid
Lid Only

6 oz. Coffee Cup
2 qt. Pitcher

5" Saucer

9" Luncheon Plate
10" Dinner Plate
7" Salad Plate
Salt & Pepper Set
2 Cup Teapot

Lid Only

12 oz. Tumbler

16 oz. Mug

1 qt. Bowl

17" Large Platter
13" Platter

2 qt. Baker/w Lid
Lid Only

3 qt. Baker/w Lid
Lid Only

14 oz. Bowl

20 oz. Bowl

6 oz. Fruit Bowl

10.
4,

[=

6%" Cork Bark Plntr 5.

6 oz. Container
Bean Pot/Custard
Breakfast Set
Open Stock Price
Butterfly Trivet
Cowboy Trivet
Clock

Coffee Mug
RoadRunner Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Coffee Mug
Pedestalled Mug
Drill Bit Mug

3.

45.
48.

W
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LN ARPWLWNEN

Price

.00
.50
.50
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FRANKOMA POTTERY PRICE LIST FOR 1991....LISTED 1IN NUMERICAL ORDER
ADD 507 FOR FLAME
Catlg .. . Catlg
Page Stock# Description Price page Stock# Description Price
Artware-Mugs-Sculpture-Etc. Artware-Mugs—Sculpture-Etc.
26 cle6 Oklahoma Mug 4.50 26 TST Texas Trivet 5.00
26 Cc18 ScissortailMug 4.50 26 TXJ Toothpick Holder 3.50
C19 Not Pictured 26 TXBP 11" Texas BakePan 8.50
Same Size as C7 4.00 26 TXBPCD 11" Chip & Dip 9.00
7 C20 Travel Mug 26 TXBPRD 11" Relish Dish 9.50
with Cork Bottom 6.00 ¢4 V14-2 VAse 30.00
7 €33  Boot Mug 5.00 4 V14-2 1IN FLAME 45.00
DTR 6" Plain Trivet 13 WA1 8" Warmer for
not pictured Bakers & 12 cup
suitable for Teapot 8.00
painting & Lithos 3.50 13 WA3 6" Warmer for
5 F29 6" Drapery Vase 6.00 6 cup teapot &
6 F30A 5%" Pitcher 7.00 18 oz. Baker 5.50
6 F30AB Pitcher & Bowl Set 12.00 26 WBTR  White Buffalo Tvt  3.50
6 F30B 7" Bowl 5.00 21 X0 3 0z. Ind. Server
4 F33 3 3/4 X 7" Fluted or Sauce Dish 2.00
Vase 6.00 7 1c 3 oz. Mini. Mug 3.00
4 F52 7" Pedestalled Urn 7.50 26 I0TR Iowa Trivet 3.50
7 FLTR  American Flag Trivet 3.50 7 1T Toothpick Holder-
15 F-SET Fondue Set 67.50 or Votive Candle 2.50
Open Stock Price 78.00 26 7FS Cherokee Alaphabet
28 GM-4 The Youthful Madonna Plate 5.00
Rubbed Bisque Only 15.00 7 7TR Cherokee Alaphabet
13 HC Coaster for Beverage Trivet ' 3.50
~Server or Wine Cooler 4.00 6 8 24 oz. Pitcher 4.50
26 LABP Louisiana BakePan 6.00 7 8TR 6" Bird Trivet 3.50
26 LATR Louisiana Trivet 3.50 5 14 8" Oblong Planter 7.00
26 LCTR  Crawfish Trivet 3.50 5 17 8 X 3" Planter 9.00
14 L-SET 12pc Luncheon Set 50.00 ¢4 18 5" But Vase 4.00
Open Stock Price 54.00 ¢4 20 6" Bud Vase 4.50
15 M-SET Mexican Set 65.00 5 22 7" Footed Vase 7.50
Open Stock Price 74.00 5 22A 5" Footed Vase 5.50
4 M2 18 oz. Stein 6.00
12 M5 18 oz. Drill BitMug 8.50 4 23A 6" Footed Sq. Vase 7.50
16 MC/SP Milk Can Salt & Pep. 9.00 17 26C Coffee Canister 15.00
26 MTXBP 9" Mini Bake Pan 7.00 Lid Only 3.50
26 OFTR  Okla.Flag Trivet 3.50 7 26D 1 qt. Pitcher 8.00
26 OKBP  11%" Okla.Bake Pan 8.50 7 26DC 3 oz. Juice Mug 4.00
26 OK1 Oklahoma Plate 5.00 17 26DCST 6pc Juice Set 29.50
26 OK2 Sooner Plate 5.00 17 26F Flour,Cookies
7 OK3 "5 Tribes Trivet 3.50 & Meal Canister 22.50
15 0-SET Oriental Set 60.00 Lid Only = 4.00
' Open Stock Price 68.00 17 26G Sugar/Grease 11.00
7 OTR 6" Owl Trivet 3.50 Lid Only 3.50
16 RH 4%" Apple Bake or 17 26GC  Grease Container
Ring Holder 4.50 W Metal Strainer 17.50
26 SCTR  Scissortail Trivet 3.50 Lid Only 3.50
17 SJ 6%" Spoon Jar 8.00 17 26H Salt & Pepper 9.00
26 TEX1 Texas Souvenir Plate 5.00 7 26LC 6 oz. Goblet 4.00
4 T7 3%" Coconut Planter 3.00 17 268 Sugar Canister 17.50
12 T7SP  4%" Simmer Pot 12.00 Lid Only 4.00
13 T9 7" Claw Shell PBowl 5.00 17 26SET 4pc Canister Set
13 T10 12" Claw Shell Bowl 20.00 With Lids 65.00
16 TISP  Sugar Pack 3.50 17 26T Tea Canister 13.00
21 TP 17" Oval Platter 20.00 Lid Only 3.50
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Catlg
Page
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FRANKOMA POTTERY PRICE L IST FOR 1991....LISTED IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Stock# Description Price
Artware-Mugs—Sculpture-Etc.
28 6%" Bud Vase 4.00
31 6" Bud Vase 4.00
37 4" Hexagonal Planter 4.00
38 6" Bud Vase 4.50
40 5" Bud Vase 4.00
40A 4" Pitcher 5.50
40AB Pitcher & Bowl Set 9.00
40B 5" Bowl 3.50
47 5" Bud Vase 4.50
57 7" Cornucopia 6.00°
64 9%" Octagonal Vase 9.00
65 6%" Hexagonal VAse 7.50
70-A 7" Ringed Jardiniere 12.00
70-B  5%"Ringed Jardiniere 8.00
71 10" Leaf Handled Vasel7.50
72 10" Cylinder Vase 8.00
72SET Pasta Canister Set 28.50
Lids Only (each) 4.00
72T Wine Cooler 8.00
80 2 qt. Pitcher 12.50
81 1 qt. Pitcher 8.00
82 Carafe & Lid 15.00
Lid Only 4.00
82SET 6 Cup Carafe Set 25.00
82T Beverage Server 17.50
82w Warmer for Carafe 6.00
83 12" Relish Dish 7.50
91 10" Bake Dish 5.50
91/BP Salsa Chip & Dip 10.50
94TR 6" Rooster Trivet 3.50
95 8%" Freeform Vase 7.00
101 12" Indian Maiden 10.00
102 12" Coyote 10.00
103 12" Mare & Colt 10.00
104 14" Indian Madonna  17.50
105 6" Squirrel 6.00
106 Pony Tail Girl 30.00
108 Mother Bird 5.50
109 Baby Bird 5.50
114 Seated . Puma 10.00
116 Reclining Puma 12.50
118C Comedy Mask 7.50
118T Tragedy Mask 7.50
123 5%" Seated BowlMaker 10.00
133 6%" Boot Vase 5.50
134 4" Boot Vase 3.50
142 7%" Indian Chief 10.00
167 3%" Horse Shoe 3.00
170 Turtle Paperweight 3.00
172 6%" Cylinder Vase 6.00
176 4" Planter/Vase 5.00
177 4 3/4" Swirl Planter 3.50
178 5%" Swirl Planter 3.50
188 4%" Basket Planter 5.50
201 9" Bowl 5.50

ADD 507 FOR FLAME

Catlg
Page Stock# Description Price
Artware-Mugs-Sculpture-Etc.
13 204A Dogwood Tray 4.00
5 208 12" Mallard Planter 12.50
5 208A 9%" Mallard Planter 8.00
5 212 8" Round Bowl 6.00
5 212-2 6%" Round Bowl 4.50
5 212-4 5" Round Bowl 3.50
- 19 218 12" Scalloped Bowl 10.00
6 222 12" Cornucopia 12.50
13 223 6" Clover Leaf 4.00
5 224 8" Round Bowl 8.00
5 224-2 7%" Round Bowl 7.00
5 224-3  6%"Round Bowl 6.00
13 225 7" Leaf Tray 4.00
13 226 11" Leaf Tray 8.00
13 227 17" Leaf Tray 25.00
5 228 8" Swan Planter 8.00
5 234 7%" Freeform VAse 6.25
5 235 6" Flower Arranger 6.00
21 242 Corn Holder Dish 3.50
21 243 6%'" Crescent Salad 3.50
16 245 2 qt. Tureen 12.00
Lid Only - 4.00
16 245/P 2 qt.Tureen & Plate 18.50
16 245/W 2 qt.Tureen & Warmer20.00
16 246 3 qt. Tureen 16.50
Lid Only 4.00
16 246/P 3 qt.Tureen & Plate 23.00
16 246/W 3 qt.Tureen & Warmer24.50
16 247 Soup Ladle 8.50
12 249/B Set of 2 Taco Hldrs 11.00
12 250 Rolls/Bread Tile 3.50
12 251 Bread/Rolls Tile 3.50
12 252 Butter Tub 8.00
Lid oNly 4.00
13 257 Child Plate 8.00
13 257/B Child Set/Boxed 12.00
13 257C  Child Cup 4.50
12 264 Napkin Holder 8.00
16 265P 3%" Coaster 3.00
12 266 Tortilla Server 12.50
Lid, Only 6.00
4 272 4" Cylinder Vase 4.00
4 302 6" Candle VAse 5.50
6 390 6" Elephant Planter 6.00
6 391 6" Pig Planter 6.00
6 396 6" Turtle Planter 6.00
11 401 Toothbrush Holder 4.50
11 410SET 7pc Bath Set 27.00
11 411SET 9pc Bath Set 36.00
11 412SET 10pc Bath Set 40.00
11 413SET 4pc Bath Set 14.00
5 433 Boot Bookends 25.00
6 453 7" Arrowhead Tray 6.00
6 458 7" 3 Sided Ashtray 6.00
26 459 6'" Texas Ashtray 4.00
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Catlg
Page
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FRANKOMA POTTERY PRICE L1ST FOR 1991....LISTED 1IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Stock# Description

Artware-Mugs—Sculpture-Etc.

459Pp
461
463
469
473
474
477
482
504
512
513
553
6-131
6-132
802

803

809
814
815
817
818

6" Candy Dish
Oklahoma Ashtray
4" Arrowhead Tray
4%" Safety Ashtray
7" Shell Tray

4" Round Ashtray
4" Mini Dogwood
4" Butterfly Tray
Miniature Sugar
4" Leaf Tray

4" Clover Leaf
Miniature Creamer
5" Indian Chief
Indian Maiden

6 oz. Jelly Jar
Lid Only . °
Honey Jar

Lid Only

9%" Egg Plate

6" Table Bell

7" Table Bell

6" Table Bell

12" Lazy Susan
with Ball Bearing
Base

12" Egg Plate

16 oz. Pitcher

24 oz. Pitcher

24 oz. Pitcher

24 oz. Pitcher

9" Dutch Shoe

ChristmasPlate
1991 Donkey Mug
1991 Elephant Mug

Price

[ aaad B
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ADD 507 FOR FLAME
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Frankoma Pottery Price List for 1991
Page by Page ..from left to right
ADD 50% FOR FLAME
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PAGE 1

FRANKOMA POTTERY PRI1CE LIST FOR 1991..

.PAGE BY PAGE.from left to right

ADD 50% FOR FLAME

PAGE 2

The Frankoma Story:
Frankoma Colors
PAGE 3

Frankoma Colors

PAGE 4

V14 10 X 6%" Vase

on 1 X 6%" Base. $30.
V14 Vase in Flame 45.
302 6" Candle Vase
4SC. 5" Cup-bowl
26LC 4%" -6 oz. Tumbler/Vase
M2 6''-18 oz. Mug
5M 5%-16 oz. Mug
4M 4%" - 18 oz. Mug
23A 6" Sq. Pedestalled Vase
F52 7" Pedestalled Urn
176 4" Planter
F33 3 3/4 X 7" Fluted Plntr
T7 3%" Coconut Planter
95 81" Free form Vase
37 4" Hexagonal Planter
65 6%" Hexagonal Vase
64 9%" Octagonal Vase
72 10" Ringed Cylinder Vase
172  6%" Ringed Cylinder Vase
272 4" Ringed Cylinder Vase
26 6" Bud Vase
31 6" Bud Vase
28 6%" Bud Vase
38 6" Bud Vase
47 5" Bud Vase
-40 5" Bud Vase
18 5" Bud Vase
BP Mini Container
X0 Mini Container
504 Mini Container
4Y 6" Spoon Holder

PAGE 5
178 4 3/4" Swirl Planter 3.
177 5%" Swirl Planter 3.
212 8" Round Bowl 6.
212-2 6%" Round Bowl 4,
212-4 5" Round Bowl . 3.
'224-8 8" Roung Bowl 8
224-2 7%" Round Bowl 7.
224-3 6%" Round Bowl 6.
22A 5" Footed Vase 5.
22 7" Footed Round Vase 7
235 6" Flower Arranger 6

PAG

E 5, continued

F29
234
14

17

913
228
208

6" Drapery Vase
7%" Freeform Bowl
8" Planter
8X3" Planter
9" Dutch Shoe Planter
8" Swan Planter
A 9%" Mallard Planter

208 12" Mallard Planter
4N 8" Bowl
4XL 7" Bowl
6N 7%" Bowl
FS Frankoma Sign
188 4%" Basket Planter
433 Boot Bookends
(Not Available in Terra-Cott
133 6%" Boot vAse
" 134 4" Boot Vase
C33 5" Boot Mug
C20 12 oz. Motor Mug
with cork base
PAGE 6
803 Honey Jar/w Lid
838 10 oz. Pitcher
831 16 oz. Pitcher
833 24 oz. Pitcher
835 24 oz. Pitcher
8 24 oz. Pitcher
F30A 6%" Pitcher
F30AB Pitcher & Bowl Set
F30B 7" Bowl
40A 4" Pitcher _
40AB Pitcher & Bowl Set
40B 5" Bowl
70-A 7" Ringed Jardiniere
70-B  5%" Ringed Jardiniere
201 9" Bowl
B3 4%" Cork Bark Planter
396 7" Turtle Planter
390 6" Elephant Planter
391 6" Pig Planter
T9 7" Shell Bowl
222 12" Cornucopla(NO Flame)
57 7" Cornucopia
71 10" lLeaf Handled Vase
167 3%" Miniature Horseshoe
- 458 7" Three Sided Ashtray
474 4" Round Ashtray
477 4" Miniature Dogwood
+ 512 4" Miniature Leaf
513 4" Miniature Clover
463 4" Miniature Arrowhead -
482 4" Miniature Butterfly
170 Turtle Paper Weight
453 7" Arrowhead Ashtray
469 4%" Safety ashtray

—
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FRANKOMA POTTERY PRICE LIST FOR 1991..
ADD 50% FOR FLAME

PAGE 6, continued:

817 6" Table Bell
815 7" Table Bell
814 6" Table Bell
PAGE 7

Cc1 Coffee Mug

Cc2 Coffee Mug

c3 Coffee Mug

C4 Coffee Mug

C5 Coffee Mug

cé Coffee Mug

C7 - Coffee Mug

C9 Coffee Mug

C10 Coffee Mug

C12 Coffee Mug

Cc13 Coffee Mug

C33  Boot Mug

1T Toothpick Holder
1C 3 oz.
5¢C 5 oz.
3 oz.
504 Miniature Sugar

Teacup

-553 Miniature Creamer ;
5DB 6 oz. Sugar (NO Lid)
5DA 6 oz. Creamer
M2 18 oz. Stein

5M 16 oz. Mug
™ 14 oz. Mug

5LC 6 oz. Juice Tumbler
. 5L 12 oz. Tumbler
26LC. 6 oz. Tumbler

4Y 6" Spoon Holder
4M 18 oz. Mug

C20 . 12 oz. Motor Mug
with Cork Base

4SC - 11 oz. Soup Cup

6T 6 Cup Teapot

6J. 2 Cup Teapot

BTR 6" Butterfly Trivet

OTR 6" Owl Trivet
94TR
FLTR Flag Trivet

8TR 6" Bird Trivet

CBTR 6" Cowboy Trivet
26D 1 qt. Pitcher
81 1 qt. Pitcher
80 2 qt. Pitcher
.0K3 5 Civilized Tribes
Trivet
"7TR  Cherokee Alphabet
Trivet
PAGE848 &9

Glaze L1tho Transfers

Available

Demitasse Cup

Demitasse Mug

6" Rooster Trivet:.;

00 00 OO

-

Page 10

c12
5LC
5CC
5DA
5DB
35,
37
459
4Y
c2

5LCSET
458

- 6G

5E
235
173
265
LGC

461

DTR

- MC

-26LC
CL

. 6F
PAGE 11

410SET"
411SET

- 4128ET -

4138SET
228
222
302

4B

266G
133

.PAGE BY PAGE,

18 oz.
"Coffee Mug/w Litho

*2‘qt.

2. qt
9%" Octagonal Vase/w. Litho
6%" Hexagonal Vase/wLitho

.from left to right

- Items for Ceramic Transfers

Coffee Mug/w Litho

6 oz. Juice/w Litho

5 oz. Teacup/w Litho
6 oz. Creamer/w Litho
6 oz. Sugar/w Litho
Discontinued item

4" Hex.
Texas Ashtray/w Litho
6" Spoon Holder/w Litho
Coffee Mug/w Litho

12 oz. Tumbler/w Litho
Drill Bit Mug/w Litho
16 oz. Mug/w Litho

16 oz. Mug/w Litho
Mug/w Litho

6Cup TEapot/w Litho

© 2 Cup Teapot/w Litho )
Pedestalled Vase

6" Sq.
/with Litho

8" Planter/w Litho

8 X 3" Planter/w Litho
Pitcher/w Litho
Pitcher/w Litho
Pitcher/w Litho

6pc Juice SEt/w Litho
7" Three Sided Ashtray
/w Litho

7" Plate /w Litho

5" Saucer/w Litho
Flower Arranger/w Litho
A discontinued item
Small Coaster/w Litho

-Large Coaster/w Litho
Oklahoma Ashtray/w Litho
- 6" Round Trivet/w Litho
"Merry Christmas Plate -

w Litho - Discontinued
6 oz. Tumbler/w Litho

- Clock /w Litho

10" size plate /w Litho

Bath Set

Bath Set

Bath Set

Bath SEt

Swan

12" Cornucopia
Candle Vase
Container/w Lid
Contaimer/w Lid
6%" Boot

Planter/w Litho

HFUNSNOOWOOSNINNNNN NN NN
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PAGE 3

FRANKOMA POTTERY PRICE L1ST FOR 1991...PAGE BY PAGE..from left to right
ADD 507 FOR FLAME

PAGE 11, continued:

5LC
26LC
40AB

PAGE 12

249/B
266
250
251
91/BP
T7SP
264
252
218
224
224-2
224-3
6N
4XL
C15
M5

PAGE 13
- 204A

T9
473
223
83
225
818

5QS
6P
5PS
T9
T10
257/B
257
257¢C

.819
- 809

9" Mallard

Covered Bowl

11" Tray

9" Tray

10 oz. Pitcher

7" Turtle

12" Mallard

Claw Shell Bowl

6" Pig Planter

6" Elephant Planter
Dogwood Soap Dish
Miniature Leaf
Q-Tip Holder

Small Tray
ToothBrush Holder

6 oz. Tumbler

6 oz. Goblet/Tumbler
Pitcher & Bowl Set

Set of 2 Taco Holder
Tortilla Server

Warm Rolls Tile

Warm Bread Tile
Salsa Chip & Dip

4%" Simmer Pot/Boxed
Napkin Holder

Butter Tub

12" Scalloped Bowl
8" Round Bowl

7%" Round Bowl

6%" Round Bowl

75" (1 qt.) Bowl

7" (24 oz.) Bowl
Drill Bit Mug

Large Drill Bit Mug

Dogwood Tray

7" Shell Bowl

6%" Shell Tray

6" Clover Leaf Tray
12" Relish Dish

7" Leaf Tray

. 12" Lazy Susan/w

Ball Bearing Base
(NO FLAME)

13" Platter

11" Platter

9" Platter

7" Claw Shell
12" Shell Bowl
Child Set

Child Plate only
Child Cup only
12" Egg Plate
9%" Egg Plate

LA POVVINO P00 00
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8.

72T 10" Wine Cooler
HC 5" Coaster (Terra-Cotta only) 4.
82T 1 3/4 qt. Beverage Server 17.
227 17" Leaf Tray 25.
226 11" Leaf Tray
225 7" Leaf Tray
WAl 8" Warmer
WA3 6" Warmer (for 6cup Teapot -
and 18 oz. Baker)
PAGE 14
6PLSSET 36 Piece Platter Style
service for 8 150
5QSLSSET 36-Piece Platter Style
service for 8 160
B-SET 12 Piece Breakfast Set 45
L-SET 12-Piece Luncheon Set 50.
PAGE 15
M-SET Mexican Set 65.
Open Stock Price 74.
F-SET Fondue SEt 67.
Open Stock Price 78.
0-SET Oriental Set 60.
Open Stock Price 68.
PAGE 16
5NC/D Chip & Dip SEt 25.
265P 3%" Terra-Cotta/w
Color Coaster 3.
MC 4%" Milk Can Salt & Pepper 9.
26H 4%" Salt & Pepper 9.
802 6 oz. Jelly Jar/w Lid 6
72SET. Pasta Canister Set 28.
TISP Sugar Pack 3.
RH 4%" Ring Holder-
Apple Bake 4.
245 2 qt. Tureen/w Lid 12.
245/W 2 qt. Tureen, Lid & Warmer  20.
245/P 2 qt.Tureen,Lid & Plate 18.
247 Soup Ladle 8.
246 3 qt. Tureen/w Lid 16.
246/W 3 qt. Tureen,Lid & Warmer 24,
246/P 3 qt. Tureen,Lid & Plate 23.
4v 2 qt. Baker /w Lid 12.
4V/W 2 qt. Baker,Lid & Warmer 20.
4Y 6" Spoon Holder 4
4w 3 qt. Baker /w Lid 16.
4W/W 3 qt. Baker, Lid & Warmer 24.
6VSs 1% qt. Baker /w Lid 12.
6VS/W 1% qt. Baker,Lid & Warmer 20.
6U 18 oz. Baker/w Lid 8
6V 2% qt. Baker/w Lid 16.
6V/W 2% qt. Baker, Lid & Warmer 24,
26GC  Grease Contailner/w Metal
Strainer (holds 1 1b.Can) 17.

w [s o~ v ]
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PAGE 17 PAGE 18, continued
80 2 qt. Pitcher 12.50 5TS 20 t
5L 12 oz. Tumbler 4.50 forP;oﬁrar£§;e§Et 75
82C SET 6 cup Carafe, " ;
o Warmer & 4 Coffee Mugs 41.00 Open Stock Price 88
C12 Coffee Mug 4.00  PAGE 19
82SET  Carafe, Lid & Warmer  25.00 gy 2 qt. Baker/w Lid 12.
82 Carafe & Lid 15.00 5V/W 2 qt. Baker, Lid & Warmer 20.
82L Lid Only 4.00 5F 10" Dinner Plate
82W Warmer Only 6.00 5FS 9" Luncheon Plate
6T 6 Cup Teapot 12.50 5G 7" Salad Plate
WA3 Warmer for Teapot 5.50 5M 16 oz. Mug
5DA 6 oz. Creamer 4.00 5AB Cream & Sugar 1
5DB 6 oz. Sugar 4.00 5A 12 oz. Creamer
5D 3 qt. Pitcher 15.00 5B Sugar Bowl/w Lid
5M 16 oz. Mug 6.00 5B-L Lid Only
6S Two-Spout Gravy 8.00 sy 3 qt. Baker/w Lid 1
6S/ST  Gravy Boat /w Tray 12.50 5W/W 3 qt. Baker,Lid & Warmer 2
5PS 9" Tray 4.50 5NS 9" Vegetable Bowl
4SC 11 oz. Soup Cup 4.50 5CC 5 oz. Teacup
6P 11" Platter-Tray 5.50 5C Coffee Cup
SJ 6%'" Spoon Jar 8.00 S5E 5%" Saucer
6JSET  Tea-Set 21.00 5H Salt & Pepper Set
504 Individual Sugar 3.50 5N 4% qt. Bowl 2
553 Individual Creamer 4.00 5FC 15" Chop Plate 2
6J 2 Cup Teapot/w Lid 8.00 (NO Flame)
6P 11" Platter-Tray 2.50 51 6 oz. Tumbler 3.
5TL/W 12 Cup Teapot & Warmer 23.00 5L 12 oz. Tumbler 4
5TL 12 Cup Teapot/w Lid 15.00 5P 17" Platter 20.
WAl 8" Warmer Only 8.00  5q 13" Platter 10.
26SET Ringed Canister Set 65.00 5DB 6 oz. Sugar (NO LID) 4.
26F Flour,Cookies,Corn 5DA 6 oz. Creamer 4.
Meal/w Lid 22.50  5¥x1, 20 oz. Bowl 4
26F-L  Lid Only | 4.00 5% 14 oz. Cereal Bowl 4
26S Sugar Canister 17.50 . 5XS 9 oz. Fruit Bowl 3
26S-L  Lid Only 4.00  .5qp 13" Divided Bowl 10.
26C Coffee Canister 15.00 5TL 12 Cup Teapot/w Lid 15.
26C-L  Lid Only 3.50 5T~ Lid Only 4
26T Tea Canister 13.00 218 12" Scalloped Bowl 10
26T-L - Lid Only . 3.50 508 13" Platter
26G Sugar/Grease 11.00 - (NO FLAME)
26G-1L  Lid Only 3.50 5PS 9" Platter/Tray 4.
26H Salt & Pepper Set 9.00 6P 11" Platter/Tray 5.
26G/H 4 Plece Set.:/Boxed 20-00 . 6S TWO Spout Gravy 8
26DCSET 6 Piece Juice Set 29.50 6T 6 Cup Teapot 12
26D 1 qt. Pitcher 8.00 6J 2 Cup Teapot 8
26DC 3 oz. Juice Mug 4.00 5D 3 qt. Pitcher 15
91 10" Tray/Bake Dish 5.50
5LCSET 6 Piece Juice SEt 28.70  PAGE 20
81 1 qt. Pitcher 8.00 6LS 45pc. Service Set
5LC 6 oz. Tumbler ) 3.80 for Eight/Boxed 169.
91 10" Tray/Bake Dish 5.50 Open Stock Price 199,
PAGE 18 6DTS 25pc Deluxe Starter
A . Set/Boxed 95.
5LS 45pc_Service Set Open Stock Price 111
for Eight/Boxed 169.50  ¢Ts 20 pc Starter Set
Open Stock Price 199.50 Boxed 75
5DTS 25pc Deluxe Starter Open Stock Pri '
2op 95.00 p rice 88.
Open Stock Price 111.50
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PAGE 21
4K - Butter Dish 8.
6U 18 oz. Baker/w Lid 8
6U-L  Lid Only 3.
6F 10" Dinner Plate 6.
6G 7" Salad Plate 4
6AB Cream & Sugar Set 10
6B Sugar Bowl/w Lid 6.
6B-L Lid only 2.
6A 9 oz. Creamer 4,
6C Coffee Cup 4.
6E 5" Welled Saucer 3.
6H Salt & Pepper SEt 4,
6VS 1% qt. Baker/w Lid 12
6VS-L Lid Only 5.
6VS/W 1% qt. Baker,Lid
: & Warmer 20.
SLC 6 oz. Juice Tumbler 3.
5L 12 oz. Tumbler 4
81 1 qt. Pitcher 8
249 Taco Holder
(set of 2) 11,
(Not Available in Flame)
6V 2% qt. Baker /w Lid 16.
6V-L Lid Only 6.
6V/W 2% qt. Baker, Lid
and Warmer 24,
6T 6 Cup Teapot/w Lid 12,
Lid Only "4,
5QS 13" Platter
6P 11" Platter
5PS 9" Platter
80 2 qt. Pitcher 1
6J 2 Cup Teapot/w Lid
6J-L  Lid Only
91 10" Baking Dish/Tray
X0 3 oz. Single Server
242 Corn Dish
243 6%" Crescent Salad
6N 1 Qt. Bowl
6X 14 oz. Chili-Soup
6XS 10 oz. Fruit Bowl
6S Two Spout Gravy
5P 17" Platter 20.
5Q 13" Platter 10.
5QD 13" Divided Bowl 10.
BP 6 oz. Bean Pot
or Custard Cup 3
- TP 17" Oval Platter 20.
PAGE 22
4LS 45pc Service Set -
for Eight, Boxed 169.
Open Stock Price 199.
4DTS 25pc Deluxe Starter
Set, Boxed 95.
Open Stock Price 111.
4TS 20pc Starter Set/Boxed 75.
Open Stock Price 88.

LWHFLULLWWLWNDULIN DN
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PAGE

4K
4F
4G
4E

4XL

24

Butter Dish

10" Dinner Plate
7" Salad Plate
5" Saucer

5 oz. Teacup

14 oz. Cereal Bowl
12 oz. Tumbler

6 oz. Tumbler
Coffee Cup

6" Spoon Holder
Salt & Pepper

8 oz. Creamer
Creamer & Sugar Set
Sugar Bowl/w Lid

Lid only

18 oz. Mug

11 oz. Soup Cup

2 qt. Baker/w Lid

Lid Only

2 qt. Baker, Lid & Warmer

13" Platter

24 oz. Vegetable Bowl

3 qt. Baker/w Lid

Lid Only

3 qt. Baker, Lid & Warmer
11" Divided Bowl

18 o0z. Stein

8" Round Bowl

9" Bowl

Corn Dish

3 oz. Single Serving Bowl
6 oz. Bean Pot or Custard
24 oz. Salad or Gumbo

6%" Crescent Salad

Taco Holder(set of 2)

2 qt. Pitcher

PAGE

7LS

7DTS

45pc Service Set

for Eight/ Boxed

Open Stock Price

25pc Deluxe Starter
SEt/ Boxed

Open Stock Price

20pc Starter SEt/Boxed
Open Stock Price

25

2 qt. Baker/w Lid

Lid ONly

2 qt. Baker,Lid & Warmer
10" Dinner plate

9" Luncheon Plate

7" Salad Plate

5" Saucer

2 qt. Pitcher

3 gqt. Baker/w Lid

Lid Only

[y
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199.

95.
111.

88.
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PAGE 25, continued

TW/W

7B
7B-L
7A
7AB

94FL

94J-L

94V-L
94W
94W-L
94X
94XL
94X0
OKBP
461
LABP
MTXBP

3 qt.Baker, Lid
and Warmer

Sugar Bowl/w Lid
Lid ONly

6 oz. Creamer
Cream & Sugar Set
Coffee Cup

Coffee Mug

14 oz. Mug

Salt & Pepper

13" Steak Platter
8 oz. Fruit Bowl
Butter Dish

13" Platter

6%" Crescent Salad
14 oz. Chili-Soup
9" Platter/Tray

20 oz. Salad Bowl
2 Cup Teapot/w Lid
Lid Only

15" Chop Plate

1 qt. Vegetable Bowl
6 Cup Teapot/w Lid
Lid Only

17" Oval Platter
Corn Dish

8 oz. Creamer
Sugar Bowl/w Lid
Lid 6nly

Cream & Sugar Set
Coffee Cup

2 qt. Pitcher

5" Saucer

9" Luncheon Plate
10" Dinner Plate
7" Salad Plate
Salt & Pepper Set
2 Cup Teapot/w Lid
Lid Only

12 oz. Tumbler

16 oz. Mug

1 qt. Bowl

17" Platter

13" Platter

2 qt. Baker/w Lid
Lid Only

3 qt. Baker/w Lid
Lid Only

14 oz. Ceréal Bowl
20 oz. Salad Bowl
6 oz. Desert Bowl
11%" Okla. Bake Pan
Oklahoma Ashtray
7" Louisiana BakePan
9" Texas Bake Pan

ADD 50% FOR FLAME
PAGE 26, continued
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459p 6" Texas Individual Baker
or Candy Dish
459 6" Texas Ashtray
TXJ 3" Texas Tooth Pick Hldr
LCTR 6" Crawfish Trivet
LATR 6" Louisiana Trivet
TXBP 11" Texas Bake Pan
TXPBCD 11" Texas Chip & Dip
TXBPRD 11" Texas Relish Dish
TST 7%" Texas Trivet
OK-1 Oklahoma Plate
TEX-1 Texas State Plate
7FC Cherokee Alphabet Plate
0K2 Sooner Plate
I0TR 6" Iowa Trivet
SCTR 6" Scissortail Trivet
Clé 12 oz. Oklahoma Mug
Cc18 12 oz. Scissortail Mug
CiR 12 oz. Road Runner Mug
OFTR 6" Okla. Flag Trivet
WBTR 6" Buffalo Trivet
PAGE 27
CP91 1991 Christmas Plate
PAGE 28
118-T Tragedy Mask
118-C Comedy -Mask
116 Reclining Puma
114 Seated Puma
106 Pony Tail Girl
6-131 5" Indian Chief Head
6-132 4%" Indian Maiden Head
123 5%" Seated Bowl Maker
142 7%" Indian Chief
GM-4 The Youthful Madonna Plate
Only in Rubbed Bisque
109 Baby Bird
108 Mother Bird
102 12" Coyote
105 6" Tall Squirrel
103 12" Mare & Colt
101 12" Indian Maiden
104 14" Tall Indian Madonna
PAGE 29 & 30
Order form
PAGE 31

Process of Manufacturing
Seal of Certification

that this ware is ALL safe
from lead poisoning

15.
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PAGE 32
GOP91 1991 Elephant Mug 6.00
DKY91 1991 Donkey Mug 6.00

Instructions for Care of
Terra Cotta Earthenware

How to Maintain The Beauty of Frankoma
How and Where You Can Prepare Food
Protecting Delicate Surfaces

Warranty
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FRANKOMA POTTERY

P. O. BOX 789 e 2400 FRANKOMA ROAD

SAPULPA, OKLAHOMA 74067
(918) 224-5511 » (800) 331-3650 » Fax: (918) 227-3117

Terms of Sale
April 1, 1991

THE MINIMUM OPENING ORDER IS $100.00.
We require two credit references and the name of your bank.

PACKING CHARGE: ANY ORDER OF $100.00 OR LESS WILL BE CHARGED A 10%
PACKING & HANDLING CHARGE. If special boxing or packing is required, arrangements
should be made with the company to cover possible additional cost of boxes.

TERMS OF SALE: Net 30 days. A Service Charge will be made on all accounts 30 days
past due. The Service Charge is computed by a periodic rate of 1-Y2% per month on the
unpaid balance. Past due accounts may be submitted to qualified credit agency for collection.

SHIPMENTS: FOB Sapulpa, Oklahoma

INSURANCE: You are charged 2% of invoice price all UPS shipments and on all freight
shipments. Any damage to freight shipments must be reported to the carrier immediately.
Inspection must be made within 15 days from the date of delivery. Send a copy of the carrier’s
inspection report and a copy of your invoice to Frankoma Pottery for credit. Do not return
damaged goods. Replacement items will be sent on damaged goods of $10.00 or greater.
Credit will be issued for damages under $10.00. We will replace items damaged in sets, lids, etc.

This insurance charge is optional. However, if you elect not to pay this 2% charge, you will
be responsible for damages that occur during shipment. Some carriers, including UPS, do
not insure pottery. -

We do not sell on consignment. To return merchandise, you must receive approval from
the SALES MANAGEMENT at Frankoma or the Sales Representative in your territory.
Credit for the merchandise will be given after receipt — Less 10% for handling and restocking.
It must be returned FREIGHT PREPAID.

A Freight Allowance of 5% will be allowed on all orders of $500.00 or more. The allowance
cannot exceed actual freight costs. The 5% allowance will be honored only if the invoice

is paid within 30 days of invoice date.

NO C.0.D. SHIPMENTS WILL BE MADE.

A Division of Frankoma Industries, Inc.






